Trusted in
the Toughest
Spaces
Reno Lighting High Bays — Built for Demanding Conditions
Certified NEMA4X, IP69K, ASTM B117, NSF.
Introducing the Triton and Ceto — high bay fixtures built to thrive in
the toughest environments
Certified to NEMA4X, IP69K, ASTM B117, and NSF, these fixtures are

YEARS
10
Order Guide
Order# Model Wattage Voltage Lumens Efficacy CCT
R34150 RENO-SLEEK-LHB-DV-MW-MCCT 100/150/200W 120-347V Up to 30,869 lm Up to 165 lm/W 35/40/5000K
Specifications
120-347V
100W, 150W 120W (selectable)
3500K, 4000K, 5000K (selectable)
Up to 165 Lm/W
Up to 30,869 lms
L70@ 100,000 hours
CRI 80+
Beam Angle 90°
0-10V Dimming
Operating Temp: -40°F to +122°F | -40°C  to +50°C
Pendant and Surface Mounting (option)
12.8″(325mm) W × 2.29″(58.1mm) H × 21″(534mm) L
Triton
Sleek Linear High Bay
Accessories
R39121 R83010
Order# Model Description
R39121 RENO-SLEEK-LHB-WMK Surface mount bracket
R83010 RENO-EM-EX15 External mount all-weather Emergency Driver (15W Output, ≥90 min. Operating time)
Accessories - Standalone Sensor & Remotes
R71002 R74004 R73002 R73005
Order# Model Description
R71002 RENO-SENSOR-MW-H Bi-level Microwave Sensor
R74004 RENO-SENSOR-PIR3.5-PH15M Long detection range PIR sensor
R73002 RENO-REMOTE-H Remote control for standalone sensors with screen (note: only 1 needed per project)
R73005 RENO-REMOTE-H-ECO Remote control for standalone sensors without screen (note: only 1 needed per project)
Accessories - Reno Smart NLC
R75001 R75002 R75201 R75301
Order# Model Description
R75001 RENO-RS-JK-BPDN-12V Bluetooth 3.5 mm Jack PIR sensor for RENO Smart NLC System
R75002 RENO-RS-JK-BMWM-12V Bluetooth 3.5 mm Jack Microwave sensor for RENO Smart NLC System
R75201 RENO-RS-GW-BCNW Bluetooth ceiling mounted gateway for RENO Smart NLC System
R75301 RENO-RS-RC-BNNN Bluetooth reset remote controller (5-keys)
**All Reno Smart Sensors are programmed/commissioned using our Reno Smart App
NEMA
4X
WARRANTY
YEARS
10
Ceto
Sleek UFO High Bay
Accessories
R83005
Order# Model Description
R83005 RENO-EM-40RM External mount emergency driver (40W output, ≥90 minutes operating time)
Accessories - Standalone Sensor & Remotes
R71002 R74004 R73002 R73005
Order# Model Description
R71002 RENO-SENSOR-MW-H Bi-level dimmable microwave sensor
R74004 RENO-SENSOR-PIR3.5-PH15M Long detection range PIR sensor
R73002 RENO-REMOTE-H Remote control for standalone sensors with screen (note: only 1 needed per project)
R73005 RENO-REMOTE-H-ECO Remote control for standalone sensors without screen (note: only 1 needed per project)
Accessories - Reno Smart NLC
R75001 R75002 R75201 R75301
Order# Model Description
R75001 RENO-RS-JK-BPDN-12V Bluetooth 3.5 mm Jack PIR sensor for RENO Smart NLC System
R75002 RENO-RS-JK-BMWM-12V Bluetooth 3.5 mm Jack Microwave sensor for RENO Smart NLC System
R75201 RENO-RS-GW-BCNW Bluetooth ceiling mounted gateway for RENO Smart NLC System
R75301 RENO-RS-RC-BNNN Bluetooth reset remote controller (5-keys)
**All Reno Smart Sensors are programmed/commissioned using our Reno Smart App
Product Description